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截止至第 63场
得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 李织凡 广东 91174-127 47-118 19-54 4-58 4-29 4-9 1-22 153-4171 36.7

12 宋琛茜 四川 91153-83 45-115 18-41 3-23 3-30 9-12 6-23 137-3272 41.9

16 江燕红 广西 9233-61 42-124 19-46 16-65 12-38 2-5 5-11 129-3503 36.9

1 陈颖 江苏 91351-91 31-86 17-41 3-17 3-29 6-11 10-28 121-3034 39.9

12 王欣冉 天津 9738-61 35-73 14-26 8-18 5-16 3-7 6-18 109-2195 49.8

1 路畅 山东 9941-71 33-71 14-27 9-31 2-20 7-11 3-17 109-2486 44.0

39 黄静文 解放军 9443-87 29-90 8-21 11-57 2-23 8-14 3-14 104-3067 34.0

26 刘思琦 北京 9133-71 26-64 20-46 9-45 8-40 2-4 2-20 100-2908 34.5

22 胡晓莹 上海 9127-64 22-84 11-33 7-31 6-19 9-16 5-11 87-2589 33.7

1 朱清滢 安徽 9319-51 32-103 10-32 7-66 9-38 2-7 4-21 83-31810 26.1

16 李影琦 黑龙江 9026-57 15-75 10-19 9-79 6-22 2-3 4-19 72-27411 26.3

7 郎欣如 浙江 9019-53 23-87 10-18 11-85 2-26 1-1 4-11 70-28112 24.9

27 王丹 辽宁 9220-48 17-52 10-27 3-21 5-25 7-9 5-17 67-19913 33.7

1 徐依婷 合工大 9314-24 22-55 9-23 4-32 2-15 1-3 4-20 56-17214 32.6

12 郑晓云 合工大 9219-37 18-50 9-17 2-16 0-6 2-8 4-15 54-14915 36.2

16 王选 天津 9213-20 15-37 8-9 0-1 0-3 1-2 4-10 41-8216 50.0

16 周欣潼 辽宁 915-9 9-36 7-17 1-10 3-13 0-2 0-5 25-9217 27.2

11 林佳怡 黑龙江 925-10 7-19 2-5 0-7 3-8 0-1 0-1 17-5118 33.3

1 蒋语嘉 解放军 9012-14 2-5 1-2 0-2 1-4 0-1 0-3 16-3119 51.6

1 张雪纯 四川 932-7 4-10 4-7 0-1 1-1 0-0 1-3 12-2920 41.4

12 邓雅楠 山东 905-8 3-13 0-0 0-1 0-4 4-4 0-1 12-3121 38.7

8 俞圆圆 浙江 901-13 5-16 0-0 0-13 0-5 0-0 0-4 6-5122 11.8

1 王雨晗 北京 901-2 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-523 40.0

19 乔智溧 黑龙江 900-0 1-3 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-1 0-1 2-724 28.6

3 卞思琪 安徽 900-0 1-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-725 14.3

17 江馨彤 上海 910-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-026 0.0

8 丁宁 合工大 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-027 0.0

19 庞绍琴 广西 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-028 0.0

16 朱立玲 安徽 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-029 0.0

16 高珊 合工大 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-030 0.0
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 陈颖 江苏 91351-91 31-86 17-41 3-17 3-29 6-11 10-28 121-3031 35.7

12 王欣冉 天津 9738-61 35-73 14-26 8-18 5-16 3-7 6-18 109-2192 33.3

12 宋琛茜 四川 91153-83 45-115 18-41 3-23 3-30 9-12 6-23 137-3273 26.1

16 江燕红 广西 9233-61 42-124 19-46 16-65 12-38 2-5 5-11 129-3504 45.5

22 胡晓莹 上海 9127-64 22-84 11-33 7-31 6-19 9-16 5-11 87-2585 45.5

27 王丹 辽宁 9220-48 17-52 10-27 3-21 5-25 7-9 5-17 67-1996 29.4

16 王选 天津 9213-20 15-37 8-9 0-1 0-3 1-2 4-10 41-827 40.0

7 郎欣如 浙江 9019-53 23-87 10-18 11-85 2-26 1-1 4-11 70-2818 36.4

12 郑晓云 合工大 9219-37 18-50 9-17 2-16 0-6 2-8 4-15 54-1499 26.7

16 李影琦 黑龙江 9026-57 15-75 10-19 9-79 6-22 2-3 4-19 72-27410 21.1

1 徐依婷 合工大 9314-24 22-55 9-23 4-32 2-15 1-3 4-20 56-17211 20.0

1 朱清滢 安徽 9319-51 32-103 10-32 7-66 9-38 2-7 4-21 83-31812 19.0

39 黄静文 解放军 9443-87 29-90 8-21 11-57 2-23 8-14 3-14 104-30613 21.4

1 路畅 山东 9941-71 33-71 14-27 9-31 2-20 7-11 3-17 109-24814 17.6

26 刘思琦 北京 9133-71 26-64 20-46 9-45 8-40 2-4 2-20 100-29015 10.0

1 张雪纯 四川 932-7 4-10 4-7 0-1 1-1 0-0 1-3 12-2916 33.3

1 李织凡 广东 91174-127 47-118 19-54 4-58 4-29 4-9 1-22 153-41717 4.5

1 王雨晗 北京 901-2 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-518 0.0

16 朱立玲 安徽 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-019 0.0

19 庞绍琴 广西 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-020 0.0

16 高珊 合工大 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-021 0.0

8 丁宁 合工大 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0.0

17 江馨彤 上海 910-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

11 林佳怡 黑龙江 925-10 7-19 2-5 0-7 3-8 0-1 0-1 17-5124 0.0

12 邓雅楠 山东 905-8 3-13 0-0 0-1 0-4 4-4 0-1 12-3125 0.0

19 乔智溧 黑龙江 900-0 1-3 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-1 0-1 2-726 0.0

3 卞思琪 安徽 900-0 1-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-727 0.0

1 蒋语嘉 解放军 9012-14 2-5 1-2 0-2 1-4 0-1 0-3 16-3128 0.0

8 俞圆圆 浙江 901-13 5-16 0-0 0-13 0-5 0-0 0-4 6-5129 0.0

16 周欣潼 辽宁 915-9 9-36 7-17 1-10 3-13 0-2 0-5 25-9230 0.0
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